Email not displaying correctly? View it in your browser.

IUPUI indiana university-purdue university indianapolis



Your IUPUI Staff News Source

July 2015

Applications Accepted for Staff Council Professional Development Grants

Applications Open: Applications are accepted at any time; however, the deadline dates are strict.

Deadlines to Apply: August 1, December 1, and April 1, at 11:59 p.m.

The Staff Council is pleased to announce applications are being accepted for the August 1 deadline for professional development grants. Awards are for up to \$400.

In 2014, the IUPUI Staff Council began awarding grants three times annually to staff to pursue professional development opportunities. The purpose of the Professional Development Grants program of the IUPUI Staff Council is to award recognition and financial support to individual staff members who engage in professional development activities which will enhance the status of and demonstrate the value of the entire staff at IUPUI.

Staff Council Professional Development Grants are open to all IUPUI staff members who contribute to the overall mission and success of the university. To be considered, each application must be complete and submitted by the advertised deadline. Funding decisions will be made approximately four weeks after the deadline. Each applicant will be advised of their funding status as quickly as possible after decisions are made.

For more information on the goals and review criteria for this grant, click <u>here</u>. Use the Application and Budget Form below to apply.

Application and Budget Form

Mail to the Staff Council office by August 1 to: Karen Lee. PDF submission is preferred.

Submit feedback to the IUPUI Staff Council.

Send us your comments and questions about the IUPUI Staff Council.

Jag Journal is a publication of the IUPUI Staff Council.

Office of the Staff Council | AD 5002S | 301 University Boulevard | Indianapolis, IN 46202